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MARKS STATEMENT

ffrrFht fzfachyêrgT, 2019

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019

qitrifaT TH Name ofCandidate ANIL MODI

Aq4�E Roll No. 7673995

HraT TH Mother's Name RENU DEVI

fraT/EEITH Father's/Guardian's Name AJAY KUMAR BARNWAL

fautetY School 08083-GGS PUB SCH SEC-5BB sCITY BOKARO JHARKHAND

MTHIE MARKS OBTAINED

SUB. fayg sUBJECT ferferarafrs
TOTALIN WORDSCODE THEORYPRACTICAL TOTAL

301 ENGLISH CORE 082 XXX 082 EIGHTYTWO

042 PHYSICS 050 030 080 EIGHTY

043 CHEMISTRY 055 030 085 EIGHTY FIVE

041 MATHEMATICS 053 XXX 053 FIFTY THREE

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 050 029 079 SEVENTY NINE

500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

503 GENERALSTUDIES

POSITIONAL

GRADE

B1

B1

A2

C2

B1

A2

A2

A2

ifafrat I:Abbreviations

AB:3qufA Absent

FP:zTHE AET Fail in Practical

FT:fefra rHGA Fail in Theory

fvTH Result PASS

feett Delhi

feica Dated :
02-05-2019
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